
C H A M P I O N ST E X A S    L E A G U E
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432-520-2255

17 Games:  Fridays & Saturdays
Box Seats $185 per seatBox Seats $185 per seat
Reserved Seats $165 per seatReserved Seats $165 per seat
(Sections 5 & 17)(Sections 5 & 17)

Friday April 9 RockHounds Fanny PacksFriday April 9 RockHounds Fanny Packs
Saturday April 10 Saturday April 10 Postgame Fireworks
Saturday May 1 Saturday May 1 Postgame Fireworks
Friday May 7 RockHounds Bucket HatsFriday May 7 RockHounds Bucket Hats
Friday May 21 Matamoscas Necklace FansFriday May 21 Matamoscas Necklace Fans
Saturday May 22 Saturday May 22 Postgame Fireworks
Friday June 11 RockHounds Kids JerseysFriday June 11 RockHounds Kids Jerseys
Saturday June 12 Saturday June 12 Postgame Fireworks
Friday June 18 Jesus Luzardo BobbleheadsFriday June 18 Jesus Luzardo Bobbleheads
Saturday June 19 Saturday June 19 Postgame Fireworks
Saturday July 2 Saturday July 2 Postgame Fireworks
Saturday July 10 Saturday July 10 Postgame Fireworks
Friday July 23 Matamoscas OrnamentsFriday July 23 Matamoscas Ornaments
Saturday July 24 Saturday July 24 Postgame Fireworks
Saturday August 7 Saturday August 7 Postgame Fireworks
Friday August 20 Matamoscas Adult JerseysFriday August 20 Matamoscas Adult Jerseys
Saturday August 28 Saturday August 28 Postgame Fireworks

17-Game  Plan
Reserved Seats Reserved Seats $120 per seat$120 per seat
10 Games  (Sections 5 & 17)(Sections 5 & 17)

 Thursday  April 8 Thursday  April 8
 Thursday  April 29 Thursday  April 29
 Thursday  May 20 Thursday  May 20
 Thursday  June 3 Thursday  June 3
 Thursday  June 17 Thursday  June 17
 Thursday  July 1 Thursday  July 1
 Thursday  July 8 Thursday  July 8
 Thursday  July 22 Thursday  July 22
 Thursday  August 5 Thursday  August 5
 Thursday  August 19 Thursday  August 19

Thirsty Thursday
10 Games:  Fridays & Saturdays
Box Seats $115 per seatBox Seats $115 per seat
Reserved Seats $105 per seatReserved Seats $105 per seat
(Sections 5 & 17)(Sections 5 & 17)

Friday April 9 RockHounds Fanny PacksFriday April 9 RockHounds Fanny Packs
Saturday May 1 Saturday May 1 Postgame Fireworks
Friday May 7 RockHounds Bucket HatsFriday May 7 RockHounds Bucket Hats
Friday May 21 Matamoscas Necklace FansFriday May 21 Matamoscas Necklace Fans
Saturday June 12 Saturday June 12 Postgame Fireworks
Friday June 18 Jesus Luzardo BobbleheadsFriday June 18 Jesus Luzardo Bobbleheads
Saturday July 10 Saturday July 10 Postgame Fireworks
Friday July 23 Matamoscas OrnamentsFriday July 23 Matamoscas Ornaments
Saturday August 7 Saturday August 7 Postgame Fireworks
Saturday August 28 Saturday August 28 Postgame Fireworks

10-Game  Plan

ww

20 Undated Tickets  $190 per book20 Undated Tickets  $190 per book
Bonus  Books

Our Weekend, 17-Game & 10-Game plans include 
a thank-you gift from the RockHounds and invitations to two VIP ticket-holder events:  
Meet-the-Team Barbecue (April) & World Series Party (October).

And, if you can’t be at Momentum Bank Ballpark on any of your scheduled nights, your tickets may 
be exchanged for any Sunday, Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday RockHounds home game!

 All 70 Home Games All 70 Home Games
Club Level   (+) $825 per seatClub Level   (+) $825 per seat
Box Seats $645 per seatBox Seats $645 per seat
Reserved Seats $570 per seatReserved Seats $570 per seat
(+) Includes Diamond Club Membership

Season  Tickets

34 Games: Friday, Saturday & Sunday
Box Seats $375 per seatBox Seats $375 per seat
Reserved Seats $340 per seatReserved Seats $340 per seat
(Sections 5 & 17)(Sections 5 & 17)

Weekend  Plan #1

34 Games: Thursday, Friday & Saturday
Box Seats $375 per seatBox Seats $375 per seat
Reserved Seats $340 per seatReserved Seats $340 per seat
(Sections 5 & 17)(Sections 5 & 17)

Weekend  Plan #2

S O M E T H I N G    F O R    E V E R Y O N E
Ticket PackagesROCKHOUNDS BASEBALL
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